
 

 

    GAZI UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF MEDICINE  

2020-2021 EDUCATION YEAR 

YEAR I ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Onset of Academic Year: October 12, 2020- End of Academic Year: July 09, 2021 

Beginning of term: October 12, 2020- End of term: January 18, 2021 

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE (ON—LINE) EDUCATION THEORETICAL COURSES 

1-2 October 2020-Opening Message from Dean of Gazi University Medical School 

5-9 October 2020- Distance Orientation Education by Gazi University Distance Education 

Application and Research Center (GUZEM) 

Board of Courses Onset Termination 
Mid-Term Exam 

Date 

Introduction To Medicine 12/10/2020 04/11/2020 04/11/2020 

From Molecule To Cell 05/11/2020 23/11/2020 23/11/2020 

Cell Biology Committee 24/11/2020 08/12/2020 08/12/2020 

Tissue Biology Committee I 09/12/2020 23/12/2020 23/12/2020 

Tissue Biology Committee II 24/12/2020 15/01/2021 15/01/2021 

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSES  

 

Board of Courses 

 

Onset 

 

Termination 

 

Mid-Term Exam Date 

(Face to Face) 

Introduction To Medicine 

 
01.02. 2021 22.02.2021 22.02.2021** 

From Molecule To Cell 
23.02.2021 16.03.2021 16.03.2021** 

Cell Biology Committee 
17.03.2021 07.04.2021 07.04.2021** 

Tissue Biology Committee I 
08.04.2021 21.05.2021 

18-20.05.2021* 

21.05.2021** 

Tissue Biology Committee II 
24.05.2021 23.06.2021 

21-22.06.2021* 

23.06.2021** 

 

EXCUSE QUIZ DATE 01-02 / 07 / 2021 

 

FINAL DATE 
07-08 / 07 / 2021* 

09 / 07 / 2021 ** 

 

MAKE-UP DATE 
27/07/2021* 

 28/07/2021** 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

GAZI UNIVERSITY MEDICAL FACULTY 

YEAR 1 TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I 

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSE PROGRAM  

(APRIL 08- MAY 21, 2021) 
 

COURSES PRACTICAL 

ANATOMY   20 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 14 

PHYSIOLOGY 8 

BIOPHYSICS - 

TOTAL 42 

INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL PRACTICE  

PROBLEM-BASED LEARNING (PBL) 6 

ELECTIVE COURSE - 

TOTAL 48 

 

 

MEMBERS OF COMMITTEE 

ANATOMY 

HISTOLOGY AND 

EMBRYOLOGY 

PHYSIOLOGY BIOPHYSICS 

Dr. Meltem 

BAHÇELİOĞLU 

Dr. Çiğdem ELMAS Dr. Meltem SEVGİLİ 

Dr. M. Arda 

EŞMEKAYA 

Dr. Ece ALİM Dr. Zeynep YIĞMAN Dr. Pelin TÜRKKAN  

 Dr. Duygu DAYANIR Dr. Hilal KORKMAZ  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROBLEM-BASED LEARNING COORDİNATOR 

 

Doç. Dr. Özlem COŞKUN 



 

 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

26th Week 
05.04.2021 

MONDAY 

06.04.2021 

TUESDAY 

07.04.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

08.04.2021 

THURSDAY 

09.04.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00-

10:30 

 

  

 

 

 

 

CELL BIOLOGY 

COMMITTEE 

THEORETICAL 

EXAM 

HOUR: 10:00 

 

ANATOMY-1 

GROUP 1 

 

 

  

 

 

11:00- 

12:30 

  
ANATOMY-1 

GROUP 2 

 

  

 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

  
 

  

 

 

   

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

  

   

 

    

 

ANATOMY-1: Vertebral column, thoracic wall skeletal framework: sternum, ribs 

Thoracic wall and vertebrae joints 

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu 

Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

27th Week 
12.04.2021 

MONDAY 

13.04.2021 

TUESDAY 

14.04.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

15.04.2021 

THURSDAY 

16.04.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00-

10:30 

 

ATATÜRK 

İLKELERİ VE 

İNKILAP TARİHİ 

SINAVI 

   

ANATOMY-2 

GROUP 2 

 

 

   

11:00- 

12:30 

ATATÜRK 

İLKELERİ VE 

İNKILAP TARİHİ 

SINAVI 

 PHYSIOLOGY 1 

 
 

ANATOMY-2 

GROUP 1 

 

 
 PHYSIOLOGY 1 

 

 

14:00- 

15:30 

 

HISTOLOGY 

AND 

EMBRYOLOGY 

GROUP 1 

HISTOLOGY AND 

EMBRYOLOGY 

GROUP 2 

TÜRK DİLİ ARA 

SINAV 

 

 HISTOLOGY 

AND 

EMBRYOLOGY 

GROUP 1 

HISTOLOGY AND 

EMBRYOLOGY 

GROUP 2 

TÜRK DİLİ ARA 

SINAV 

 

 

 

    

 

    

 

ANATOMY-2: Neurocranium bones  

Cranium and various aspects, temporomandibular joint 

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu 

Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim 

PHYSIOLOGY 1 

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY 

PDL (1st section) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

28th Week 
19.04.2021 

MONDAY 

20.04.2021 

TUESDAY 

21.04.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

22.04.2021 

THURSDAY 

23.04.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00-

10:30 

 

PDL (1st section) 

 

  

ANATOMY-3 

GROUP 1 

APRIL 23 

NATIONAL 

SOVEREIGNTY 

AND 

CHILDREN'S  

DAY 

PDL (1st section) 
 

  

11:00- 

12:30 

PDL (1st section) 
 

 PHYSIOLOGY 2 

 

ANATOMY-3 

GROUP 2 

PDL (1st section) 
 

 PHYSIOLOGY 2 

 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

PDL (1st section) 
 

   

PDL (1st section) 
 

   

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

PDL (1st section) 
 

   

PDL (1st section) 
 

   

 

ANATOMY-3: Viscerocranium bones 

Cranium and various aspects, temporomandibular joint  

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu 

Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim 

PHYSIOLOGY 2  

PDL (2nd section) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

29th Week 
26.04.2021 

MONDAY 

27.04.2021 

TUESDAY 

28.04.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

29.04.2021 

THURSDAY 

30.04.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00-

10:30 

 

PDL (2nd section)   

ANATOMY-4 

GROUP 2 

 

PDL (2nd section)    

11:00- 

12:30 

PDL (2nd section)  PHYSIOLOGY 3 

 
ANATOMY-4 

GROUP 1 

 

PDL (2nd section)  PHYSIOLOGY 3 

 

 

14:00- 

15:30 

PDL (2nd section) HISTOLOGY 

AND 

EMBRYOLOGY 

MAKE UP 

   

PDL (2nd section) HISTOLOGY 

AND 

EMBRYOLOGY 

MAKE UP 

   

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

PDL (2nd section)     

PDL (2nd section)     

 

ANATOMY-4: Bones of the shoulder girdle 

Upper limb bones 

Upper limb joints  

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu 

Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim 

HISTOLOGY EMBRYOLOGY MAKE UP 

PHYSIOLOGY 3  

PDL (3rd section) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

30th Week 
03.05.2021 

MONDAY 

04.05.2021 

TUESDAY 

05.05.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

06.05.2021 

THURSDAY 

07.05.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00-

10:30 

 

 

PDL (3rd section) 

 

  

ANATOMY-5 

GROUP 1 

 

PDL (3rd section) 
 

   

11:00- 

12:30 

PDL (3rd section) 
 

 PHYSIOLOGY 4 

 
ANATOMY-5 

GROUP 2 

 

PDL (3rd section)  PHYSIOLOGY 4 

 

 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

PDL (3rd section)     

PDL (3rd section)     

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

PDL (3rd section)     

PDL (3rd section)     

 

ANATOMY-5: Bony pelvis 

Lower limb bones (femur) 

Lower limb joints (art. coxae) 

Lower limb bones (tibia, fibula, foot bones) 

Lower limb joints (articulation of knee and foot) 

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu 

Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim 

PHYSIOLOGY 4 

PDL (3rd section) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

31th Week 
10.05.2021 

MONDAY 

11.05.2021 

TUESDAY 

12.05.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

13.05.2021 

THURSDAY 

14.05.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00-

10:30 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feast of 

Ramadan 1st 

Day 

Feast of 

Ramadan 2nd 

Day 

 

  

11:00- 

12:30 

 

  

 

  

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

 

  

 

 

Feast of Ramadan   

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PANDEMIC PERIOD TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I PRACTICAL PROGRAM 

32th Week 
17.05.2021 

MONDAY 

18.05.2021 

TUESDAY 

19.05.2021 

WEDNESDAY 

20.05.2021 

THURSDAY 

21.05.2021 

FRIDAY 

09:00-

10:30 

 

 

ANATOMY 

AND 

HISTOLOGY 

PRACTICAL 

EXAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAY 19 

COMMEMORATION 

OF ATATURK, 

YOUTH AND 

SPORTS DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TISSUE 

BIOLOGY 

COMMITTEE I 

THEORETICA

L EXAM 

HOUR: 10:00 

 

 

 

 

11:00- 

12:30 

 

 

14:00-

14:30 

14:30-

15:00 

  

  

15:00-

15:30 

15:30-

16:00 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    2020-2021 ACADEMIC YEAR  

YEAR 1 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

EXCUSE QUIZ DATE 01-02 / 07 / 2021 

 

FINAL DATE 
07-08 / 07 / 2021* 

09 / 07 / 2021 ** 

 

MAKE-UP DATE 
27/07/2021* 

 28/07/2021** 

 

 

 

 

 

 


