GAZI UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF MEDICINE 2020-2021 EDUCATION YEAR YEAR I ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Onset of Academic Year: October 12, 2020- End of Academic Year: July 09, 2021

Beginning of term: October 12, 2020- End of term: January 18, 2021

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE (ON—LINE) EDUCATION THEORETICAL COURSES

1-2 October 2020-Opening Message from Dean of Gazi University Medical School

5-9 October 2020- Distance Orientation Education by Gazi University Distance Education

Application and Research Center (GUZEM)

Board of Courses	Onset	Termination	Mid-Term Exam Date
Introduction To Medicine	12/10/2020	04/11/2020	04/11/2020
From Molecule To Cell	05/11/2020	23/11/2020	23/11/2020
Cell Biology Committee	24/11/2020	08/12/2020	08/12/2020
Tissue Biology Committee I	09/12/2020	23/12/2020	23/12/2020
Tissue Biology Committee II	24/12/2020	15/01/2021	15/01/2021

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSES

Board of Courses	Onset	Termination	Mid-Term Exam Date (Face to Face)
Introduction To Medicine	01.02. 2021	22.02.2021	22.02.2021**
From Molecule To Cell	23.02.2021	16.03.2021	16.03.2021**
Cell Biology Committee	17.03.2021	07.04.2021	07.04.2021**
Tissue Biology Committee I	08.04.2021	21.05.2021	18-20.05.2021* 21.05.2021**
Гissue Biology Committee II	24.05.2021	23.06.2021	21-22.06.2021* 23.06.2021**
EXCUSE QUIZ DATE		01-02 / 07 / 2021	
FINAL DATE	07-08 / 07 / 2021* 09 / 07 / 2021 **		
MAKE-UP DATE	27/07/2021* 28/07/2021**		

GAZI UNIVERSITY MEDICAL FACULTY YEAR 1 TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I

PANDEMIC PERIOD DISTANCE EDUCATION PRACTICAL COURSE PROGRAM (APRIL 08- MAY 21, 2021)

COURSES	PRACTICAL
ANATOMY	20
HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY	14
PHYSIOLOGY	8
BIOPHYSICS	-
TOTAL	42
INTRODUCTION TO CLINICAL PRACTICE	
PROBLEM-BASED LEARNING (PBL)	6
ELECTIVE COURSE	-
TOTAL	48

MEMBERS OF COMMITTEE

ANATOMY	HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY	PHYSIOLOGY	BIOPHYSICS
Dr. Meltem BAHÇELİOĞLU	Dr. Çiğdem ELMAS	Dr. Meltem SEVGİLİ	Dr. M. Arda EŞMEKAYA
Dr. Ece ALİM	Dr. Zeynep YIĞMAN Dr. Duygu DAYANIR	Dr. Pelin TÜRKKAN Dr. Hilal KORKMAZ	

PROBLEM-BASED LEARNING COORDINATOR

Doç. Dr. Özlem COŞKUN

26th Week	05.04.2021 MONDAY	06.04.2021 TUESDAY	07.04.2021 WEDNESDAY	08.04.2021 THURSDAY	09.04.2021 FRIDAY
09:00- 10:30			CELL BIOLOGY COMMITTEE	ANATOMY-1 GROUP 1	
11:00- 12:30			THEORETICAL EXAM HOUR: 10:00	ANATOMY-1 GROUP 2	
14:00- 14:30 14:30- 15:00					
15:00- 15:30 15:30- 16:00					

ANATOMY-1: Vertebral column, thoracic wall skeletal framework: sternum, ribs Thoracic wall and vertebrae joints

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim

27th Week	12.04.2021 MONDAY	13.04.2021 TUESDAY	14.04.2021 WEDNESDAY	15.04.2021 THURSDAY	16.04.2021 FRIDAY
09:00- 10:30	ATATÜRK İLKELERİ VE İNKILAP TARİHİ SINAVI			ANATOMY-2 GROUP 2	
11:00- 12:30	ATATÜRK İLKELERİ VE İNKILAP TARİHİ SINAVI		PHYSIOLOGY 1 PHYSIOLOGY 1	ANATOMY-2 GROUP 1	
14:00- 15:30		HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY GROUP 1 HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY GROUP 1	HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY GROUP 2 HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY GROUP 2	TÜRK DİLİ ARA SINAV TÜRK DİLİ ARA SINAV	

ANATOMY-2: Neurocranium bones

Cranium and various aspects, temporomandibular joint

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim

PHYSIOLOGY 1

HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY

PDL (1st section)

28th Week	19.04.2021 MONDAY	20.04.2021 TUESDAY	21.04.2021 WEDNESDAY	22.04.2021 THURSDAY	23.04.2021 FRIDAY
09:00- 10:30	PDL (1st section) PDL (1st section)			ANATOMY-3 GROUP 1	
11:00- 12:30	PDL (1st section)		PHYSIOLOGY 2	ANATOMY-3 GROUP 2	APRIL 23
12.50	PDL (1st section) PHYSIOLOGY	PHYSIOLOGY 2	GROOT 2	NATIONAL SOVEREIGNTY AND CHILDREN'S	
14:00- 14:30	PDL (1st section)				DAY
14:30- 15:00	PDL (1st section)				
15:00- 15:30	PDL (1st section)				
15:30- 16:00	PDL (1st section)				

ANATOMY-3: Viscerocranium bones

Cranium and various aspects, temporomandibular joint

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim

PHYSIOLOGY 2

PDL (2nd section)

29th Week	26.04.2021 MONDAY	27.04.2021 TUESDAY	28.04.2021 WEDNESDAY	29.04.2021 THURSDAY	30.04.2021 FRIDAY
09:00- 10:30	PDL (2nd section) PDL (2nd section)			ANATOMY-4 GROUP 2	
11:00- 12:30	PDL (2nd section) PDL (2nd section)		PHYSIOLOGY 3 PHYSIOLOGY 3	ANATOMY-4 GROUP 1	
14:00-	PDL (2nd section)	HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY MAKE UP			
15:30	PDL (2nd section)	HISTOLOGY AND EMBRYOLOGY MAKE UP			
15:00- 15:30 15:30-	PDL (2nd section) PDL (2nd section)				
16:00	TDD (Mid Section)				

ANATOMY-4: Bones of the shoulder girdle

Upper limb bones Upper limb joints Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim

HISTOLOGY EMBRYOLOGY MAKE UP

PHYSIOLOGY 3

PDL (3rd section)

30th Week	03.05.2021 MONDAY	04.05.2021 TUESDAY	05.05.2021 WEDNESDAY	06.05.2021 THURSDAY	07.05.2021 FRIDAY
09:00- 10:30	PDL (3rd section)			ANATOMY-5	
	PDL (3rd section)			GROUP 1	
	PDL (3rd section)		PHYSIOLOGY 4		
11:00- 12:30				ANATOMY-5	
12:30	PDL (3rd section)		PHYSIOLOGY 4	GROUP 2	
14:00- 14:30	PDL (3rd section)				
14:30- 15:00	PDL (3rd section)				
15:00- 15:30	PDL (3rd section)				
15:30- 15:30- 16:00	PDL (3rd section)				

ANATOMY-5: Bony pelvis

Lower limb bones (femur)

Lower limb joints (art. coxae)
Lower limb bones (tibia, fibula, foot bones)

Lower limb joints (articulation of knee and foot)

Prof. Dr. Meltem Bahçelioğlu Teach. Assist. Dr. Ece Alim

PHYSIOLOGY 4

PDL (3rd section)

31th Week	10.05.2021 MONDAY	11.05.2021 TUESDAY	12.05.2021 WEDNESDAY	13.05.2021 THURSDAY	14.05.2021 FRIDAY
09:00- 10:30					
11:00- 12:30				Feast of Ramadan 1st	Feast of Ramadan 2nd
14:00- 14:30 14:30- 15:00			Feast of Ramadan	Day	Day
15:00- 15:30 15:30- 16:00					

32th Week	17.05.2021 MONDAY	18.05.2021 TUESDAY	19.05.2021 WEDNESDAY	20.05.2021 THURSDAY	21.05.2021 FRIDAY
09:00- 10:30					TISSUE BIOLOGY COMMITTEE I THEORETICA L EXAM
11:00- 12:30		ANATOMY AND HISTOLOGY PRACTICAL	MAY 19 COMMEMORATION		HOUR: 10:00
14:00- 14:30 14:30- 15:00		EXAM	OF ATATURK, YOUTH AND SPORTS DAY		
15:00- 15:30 15:30- 16:00					

2020-2021 ACADEMIC YEAR YEAR 1 ACADEMIC CALENDAR

EXCUSE QUIZ DATE	01-02 / 07 / 2021
FINAL DATE	07-08 / 07 / 2021* 09 / 07 / 2021 **
MAKE-UP DATE	27/07/2021* 28/07/2021**